
ACI Coaching dates and venues 2024 
 

Sat 11th May Taster Day Venue TBC 

Sat 18th May Seabrooks KDAA 

Sat 27th May Pebmarsh CAS 

Sat 1st June Layer Marney 2 & 3 KDAA 

Sat 8th June Bounds Farm CPAC 

Sat 15th June Olivers CAPS 

Sat 22nd June Pebmarsh CAS 

Sat 29th June Bog Grove MAS 

Sat 6th July Seabrooks KDAA 

Sat 13th July Bucbricks 2 CPS 

Sat 20th July Brookhall CAPS 

Sat 3rd Aug Slough House MAS 

Tues 6th Aug Seabrooks KDAA 

Sat 10th Aug Heron Hall MAS 

Sat 17th Aug Olivers CAPS 

Sat 31st Aug Layer Marney 2 & 3 KDAA 

Sat 7th Sept Pebmarsh CAS 

Sat 14th Sept Brookhall CAPS 

Sat 21st Sept Seabrooks KDAA 

Sat 28th Sept Bog Grove MAS 

Sat 5th Oct Olivers CAPS 

Sat 19h Oct River Stour, Stratford St Mary CPS 

Sat 26th Oct Use if river flooded on 19th CPS 

   

 

CAS – Colnes Angling Society 

CAPS – Colchester Angling Preservation Society 



CPS – Colchester Piscatorial Society 

KDAA – Kelvedon & District Angling Association 

MAS – Maldon Angling Society 

 


